Pint Earthenware Mug
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SEPARATE THE REAL TEA AND COFFEE DRINKERS FROM THE
LIGHTWEIGHTS WITH THE MIGHTY PINT MUG. IT REALLY DOES
HOLD A PINT! MAX. 1 COLOUR DIRECT PRINTED.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

100mm

96mm

570ml

465g

24

Earthenware



